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1 Marijan Milosevic Technical faculty Cacak Serbia marjan@tfc.kg.ac.rs oLt IRT WY | ,a;[a b

2 Maja Bozovic Technical faculty Cacak Serbia maja_boz@tfc kg.ac.rs 063 % {3 19 UU&{@M

3 Sasa Perovic Unior Forming tools KG Serbia s.perovic@unior-formingtools.rs

4 Kateryna Dikusar Odessa National Polytechnic University Ukraine semuella@gmail.com 0507953208 %}” -

5 Aleksandar Stojimirovic Development Center WBS Itd Serbia stojimirovic@wbc.co.rs 054/ 2REIS1L f Wg‘
6 Jelena Vujatovic National Tempus Office Serbia office@tempus.ac.rs oil/ 314 21 LT \7&/’)%/45&; ’Z-;’})

rd Jasmina Gajic National Tempus Office Serbia office@tempus.ac.rs Qv ML o %

8 | Mykhaylo Lebid Odessa National Polytechnic University | Ukraine lebedm@mail.ru LTS

9 Radomir Radisa Lola Institute Serbia radomir.radisa@li.rs O€D / 353 ) /;(/Lﬂ‘ff/%;]._——
10 | Lidija Vitez Superna Itd, Tehnoloski inovacijski centar | Croatia info@superna.hr 9% 515 (7T .#Zzz:" '

11 Athanasios Kalogeras Industrial System Institute Greece kalogeras@isi.gr f-; 0 ?g 10 9/0 ?0 ¥ ‘fﬁ

12 Luliia Sulimova Odessa National Polytechnic University Ukraine sulimova@opu.ua 088 VY l\g{ K /VGOCLM ,

13 Aleksey Bratukhin Austrian Academy of Sciences Austria aleksey.bratukhin@oeaw.ac.at M

14 g::;tnoosstopoulos Industrial System Institute Greece anagnostopoulos@isi.ar 10N 309 ~— ;

15 Bojan Gligorijevic The Institute Gosa Serbia bojan.gligorijevic@institutgosa.rs e J_i%j‘
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Slovenia

colnaric@uni-mb.si

T3 |

16 Matja Colnaric Univeriy of Marir

17 | Zoran Jurkovic University of Rijeka Croatia zjurkovic@riteh.hr G035 51 466 /

18 | Mladen Perinic University of Rijeka Croatia mperinie B Ateh. [, 03000/ 611 P b / /M\J L
19 Dusko Pavletic University of Rijeka Croatia dusko.pavletic@riteh.hr

20 | Milan Ikonic University of Rijeka Croatia mikonic@riteh.hr .

21 | Zivko Babic University of Banja Luka BIH zivkobabic@unibl.rs %4 €S YY) 94 /
22 | Mileta Janjic University of Montenegro Montenegro | mileta@ac.me 38 16945 322G {

23 Edvin Hodzi¢ ELCON Geratebau Croatia edvin.hodzic@elcon-geretebau.eu

24 Husein Zlibanovic ELCON Geratebau Croatia )

25 | Vesna Mandic University of Kragujevac — CTC Serbia mandic@kg.ac.rs Oy JOf 104 MCW Z?@
26 Boris Golob Science-Technology Park Rijeka Croatia bgolob@uniri.hr m ’
27 Vladimir Jovan Jozef Stefan Institute Slovenia Viadimir.Jovan@ijs.si F3P A G D I /@-reé\
28 Dejan Gradisar Jozef Stefan Institute Slovenia dejan.gradisar@ijs.si $38¢q (yz 1732 /:LDL /

29 Jurgen Henke ICIP project Serbia Jurgen.henke@icip-serbia.org (,,J.;/ W é«\
30 | Thies Wittig ICIP project Germany | itconsult@acm.org a7 Qﬁ#&\

31 Bosko Nektarijevic ICIP project Serbia nektarijevic@hotmail.com &ss I3 (F 8L "'—_-d » ML
32 Lisa Covey ICIP project Serbia lisa.cowey@icip-serbia.org //\-'- Q /} ﬂ

33 Milos Dosen Chamber of Commerce of Belgrade Serbia mdosen@kombeg.org.rs ~J

34 Natalija Matunovic European Integration Office Belgrade Serbia nmatunovic@seio.gov.rs

35 Biocanin Radomir State University of Novi Pazar Serbia rbiocanin@np.ac.rs

36 | Tiberiu Letia Technical University of Cluj Romania | Tiberiu.Letia@aut.utcluj.ro i k-
37 Camelia Avram Technical University of Cluj Romania camelia.avram@aut.utcluj.ro bl r6 33 14

38 | Vladan Lukovic University of Kragujevac — CTC Serbia vladan.lukovic@kg.ac.rs +&/ 34 56/ Zc)f
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Milan Curcic

University of Kragujevac — CTC

Serbia

| 321 8y st 204 Il grre g
40 | Sasa Curcic Chamber of Commerce and Industry KG | Serbia komora@rpk.kg.co.rs 056 / 5340 %) W é_
41 Mladjan Stojanovic European Patent office Serbia mstojanovic@zis.gov.rs ’ ' )
42 Matej Sprogar University of Maribor Slovenia matej. sprogar@uni-mb.si E380 L 22045 Y Mfgm,
43 | Vladimir Urosevic Belit d.o.o Serbia vladimir.urosevic@belit.co.rs ///, ///// 7
44 | Nebojsa Matic Mikroelektronika d.o.0 Serbia matic@mikroe.com ZW%QQ O &0 i/gf@b%{ -
45 | Alekseyj Makarov Vlatacom d.0.0 Serbia aleksej@vlatacom.com A TR G4 &K 008 /@4/%@/2{55\
46 | Sanda Simic European Integration Office Serbia S @MQGQ’U 3] LS A(-Sa ~0¢ WM
47 Natalija Matunovic European Integration Office Serbia nmatunovic@seio.gov.rs 'f—%; /\ 4/{ 5{) C !\ M’b W
48 Kristina Askovic European Integration Office Serbia kaskovic@seio.gov.rs o -
49 Danijela Sutic Intellectual Property Office of Serbia Serbia dsutic@zis.gov.rs
50 Jelena Jevtovic Faculty of Engineering Sciences Serbia cevip@kg.ac.rs
51 Goran Matovi¢ SCGM Itd Serbia gmatovic@scgm.com
52 Goran Stojanovic E?‘?\:leltril?; zfe&r;rvgggciences Serbia sgoran@uns.ac.rs 4916730 SHS adc/ {1 \
53 | Sasa Vujic Vlatacom d.0.0 Serbia sasa.vujic@vlatacom.com - 230/-64-F585-019 Cf’ﬂu_;/% A
54 Milorad Obradovic Vlatacom d.o.o Serbia milorad@vlatacom.com o
55 llija Popadic Vlatacom d.o.0 Serbia llija.popadic@vlatacom.com
56 Jelena Cvetkovic Viatacom d.o.o Serbia jelena.cvetkovic@vlatacom.com
57 Zdenka Blagojevic Viatacom d.o.o Serbia zdenka.blagojevic@vlatacom.com
58 Ivana lvanovic Euroicc doo Serbia ivana.ivanovic@euroicc.com
59 Nedeljko Milosavljevic gfe gte?;::‘;gechnology Tranater, University Serbia aleksandra stanisic@rect.bg.ac.rs A 82-0F- 495 M % /
60 Aleksandra Stanisic Center for Technology Transfer, University Serbia nedeljko.milosavijevic@rect.bg.ac.rzs: Oé% 36003¢F
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jelena.borocki@gmail.com

61 Srdjan Tadic E\:;i\:litéorir;;}enter Faciliy af Machanics) | Serbia srdjantadic26@gmail.com Q (:;L‘/(\_ ?7 Ul Q)\—D
62 Marija Markovic 52}3;?2;: ;uigt;%?g’ztwork Serbia- Serbia marija.markovic@rect.bg.ac.rs
63 | Milena Simic h L SRR Sebia | simicm@rectbacrs
64 Karlo Raic E?Iic:;tég I?EZT;,I;?Z RSN, Serbia tmf@tmf bg.ac.rs
65 llija Stefanovic Ruhr-Universitat Bochum Germany llija.stefanovic@gmail.com
. IHIS Science and Technology Park . e o L A
66 Teodora Kelic i Serbia ihis@eunet.rs 2/@( B 7_@ 0 W fc.
67 Nikola Bajic IHIS Technoexperts d.o.o. Serbia ihis@eunet.rs
68 Slavica Slobodjanac '?:;nneizzl-lrzzzzr;t?(la(;gg;{;:zzmr of Serbia slavicaslobodjanac@gmail.com
69 | Jasmina Lozanovic :_:[]:goi\:‘ztéor;;genter FRCEGpakNCarae Serbia jlozanovic@mas.bg.ac.rs YL QNGBS eE %] fo‘m },/
70 lan Mihajlovic Accenica Serbia ian.mihajlovic@accenica.com S ,
71 Olivera Djordjevic Accenica Serbia olivera.djordjevic@accenica.com
72 Iboja Farkas Serbia farkas@panline.net .
73 Dragan Kapicic, 5FZ£gsﬁ} SIGMA, Kula Serbia sigmaso@eunet.rs e 0/95 ~o2-86 7 /3@
74 Obrad Cabarkapa Ministry of Defence Serbia obrad.cabarkapa@mod.gov.rs 064 @3 9. 9L W
pic Milan Kuzelka Belgrade University Computer Center Serbia milan.kuzelka@rcub.bg.ac.rs 300N S (2\’:]’ ; 7 hf(/!" JL—-—
76 Petar Pavlovic Ministry of Finance Serbia petar.pavlovic@mfin.gov.rs /j M i ‘% §
/4! y
rird Natasa Kecman S(fa l‘:g:’;lber of Commerce and Industry of Serbia natasa.kecman@pks.rs
78 Marko Kovacevic E‘Sa I‘;gir;ber of Commerce and Industry of Serbia marko.kovacevic@pks.rs
79 | Kristina Djuric il A B kristina. djuric@pks.rs
80 Jelena Borocki University of Novi Sad Serbia e /45‘ G-355#
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gencela@gmail.com

129169 165 7799

Andrija Gencel AAM Consulting Serbia
82 Vesna Brasic E?:I}J:\?f’om estenlSnginseling Serbia brasic.v@mfkv.kg.ac.rs 06 4 ? 639 J’-ﬁg Mg’}’Mf ; s
83 | Andreas Gosche GIZ - ACCESS Serbia andreas.gosche@sequa.de 024 - 2uV3A é._,i@_‘ l
84 | Daniela Lalic University of Novi Sad sevia | cloyiglakalieCwlac RS | A COYZ48Y 9]~
85 Radivoje Zivkovic 1&S group doo Serbia radivoie.zivkovic@zhoo.com cﬁ@o /g/ 6! 0LF gﬁ% =z, 1
The Ministry of Finance of the Republic of f \ )
86 Miroljub Nikolic Serbia, Department for National Serbia miroljub.nikolic@mfin.gov.rs
Development
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89 |Zoran Jovanovid |faculty of Fectronic Bigs ueerd| Serds g |Zoran.fevenovicd ellak.niseery (pZ 555 G5 g/m—r,,gé‘w %
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